Machine Cover

TWSWSC Machine Cover

Machine Cover for the Triton Whetstone Sharpener TWSS10.

Technical Specification

Product Height
Product Length
Product Width

Product Weight

Engineered

470mm
610mm
300mm

0.169kg

WSC

Compatible With

S$10 Whetstone Sharpener 120W

What's in the Box

e 1 x Whetstone Sharpener Machine Cover
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